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
the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning 
the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. If your property is currently listed for sale, 
this is not intended as a solicitation. Sales may not represent all brokers. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage.

Perfection in every category, gated, flawlessly updated, 4BR+4BA, 2 story Mid-Century view home, situated on a large flat 
pad in celebrity studded neighborhood, meticulously landscaped oasis providing complete privacy. Boasting 10’ ceilings, 
appointed with finest upgrades throughout: French white oak wide plank hardwood floors, Carrera marble countertops, 
Viking appliances, Bertazzoni range, Wine room encased in glass. Great for entertaining open floor plan, sliding glass wall 
opens to a beautiful patio, magnificent back yard with breathtaking views. The entire upper level is a sprawling, beautiful 
Master Suite with a Fireplace, 2 large walk-in closets, luxurious bath, private terrace overlooking stunning views. Generous 
backyard, with the pool and lounging areas sitting on the rim of the property, offering a haven to bask in the sun and fully 
enjoy views spanning from Downtown to the ocean. Homes of this caliber, offering the complete package, are rarely available.

GALINA BLACKMAN
310.850.2540
GALINABLACKMAN@GMAIL.COM
Cal BRE # 01027011

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
OFFERED AT $5,195,000

ALSO FOR LEASE AT $29,000/MONTH FULLY FURNISHED 

2519 CARMAN CREST DRIVE | HOLLYWOOD HILLS

$600,000 PRICE REDUCTION!
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FEATURED
BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE  |  $4,995,000
Represented by  JOYCE REY (310) 285-7529

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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MANDALAY SHORES  |  $3,575,000
Beachfront DesignARC, AIA award-winning modern 
home.  4,000+ SF with spectacular views.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 746-2070

MALIBU  |  $13,995,000
Stunning Buff & Hensman modern on 60’ of beach with 
views from Santa Monica to Point Dume
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,595,000
4BD/3BA Reduced $100K! Beautifully maintained split 
level designed house w/ great views!
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

LOS ANGELES  |  $849,000
1224 S Saltair Ave #5 | Prime 3BR/2.5BA Brentwood-
adjacent townhome with great layout.
GARY LIMJAP  (310) 458-0091

LOS ANGELES  |  $3,995,000
Architectural Landmark designed by famed architect 
A.E. Morris. Offered by original owner.
RICK LLANOS  (323) 460-7617

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $1,550,000
Opportunity knocks to create the ultimate private 
retreat on over 25,000 Sq. Ft. flat lot.
JANICE T. MCGLASHAN & LISA ZASTROW  (818) 949-5230

HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST  |  $2,550,000
7668 Woodrow Wilson | Open Sun 1-4| New Const 
designed by Danijela Trubint. 4BR, 5BA.
ERIC LOWRY & KIRK FRIEDEN  (213) 507-0950

HAWTHORNE  |  $1,195,000
3BD/3BA Single Family Terrace, upgrades galore in this 
large executive home. 5557Palm.com
JOHN CAPELLARO  (310) 463-4100

HANCOCK PARK  |  $2,199,000
Meticulous Mediterranean w/updated kitchen accesses 
deck & grassy yard. 4+4+guesthouse.
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

CALABASAS  |  $1,385,000
Lake view home with 3+2.5 &spacious loft, secluded 
pool & gated entry
GRANT SAIDINER  (818) 585-7854

BRADBURY  |  $6,500,000
Spectacular Mediterranean estate built by Mur Sol. 7BR 
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